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(Chile)

Vinho da Casa

Vinhos 
Brancos
99 Rosas Chardonnay

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc 

Fuzion Chardonnay

Seleccion de Parcelas 

Casal Garcia

Barone Montalto Pinot Grigio

Frascati San Marco

Corbelli Pinot Grigio

Luccarelli Puglia Bianco

138

138

149

139

138

189

154

139

149

Espumantes 
169

184

Chandon Brut

Chandon Rosé
(Brasil)

(Brasil)

Taça

(Espanha )

(África do Sul)

(Argentina)

(Portugal)

(Itália)

Vinhos Rosé
Nederburg Rosé 

99 Rosas Rosé 

Patriarche Héritage 

Stemmari Rosé

138

138

138

138
(Itália)

(África do Sul)

(Espanha )

(França )

(Branco ou Tinto ) 29,90

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

Vinhos Tintos
99 Rosas Cabernet

Nieto Senetiner Cabernet 

Zuccardi Q Cabernet Franc

Fuzion Malbec

Secret de Campane Rouge

Les Tourelles Bordeaux 

Nerderburg Shiraz 

Reserva Familiar Tannat 

Leyda Carménère 

Leyda Pinot Noir

Luccarelli Primitivo 

Luccarelli Negroamaro 

Forte Ambrone Rosso 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 

Sangiovese Toscana IGT

Corbelli Primitivo

Barone Montalto IGT

Brunello di Montalcino 

(Espanha )

(Argentina)

(Argentina)

(França )

(África do Sul)

(Espanha )

(Uruguai)

(França )

138

159

249

149

152

139

138

139

179

179

159

159

149

159

174

139

189

489

(Chile)

(Chile)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Itália)

(Chile)


